
Made in Germany

Braun Cultivator 
Accessories 
Spare Parts List 



1



1 101083501 Hexagon bolt 8.8 M8x35 Zn

2 00411601 Stem for plowing body FW 8
(00432501) Stem for plowing body FW 8 60x25

3 15108001 self-locking nut 8.8 M8 Zn

4 00411610 side frame for FW8 R/H
(00411710) side frame for FW8 L/H

5 102145501 hexagon bolt 8.8 M14x55 Zn

6 15012100 hexagon nut 8.8 M12 1/1 bl

7 115103000 plough bolt 8.8 M10x30 bl

8 115123000 plough bolt 8.8 M12x30 bl

9 00411609 Plough base

10 00411604 Base arm, right
(00411704) Base arm, left

11 15010100 hexagon nut 8.8 M10 1/1 bl

12 00411608 Blade share, right, for turf stripper FW 8
(00411708) Blade share, left, for turf stripper FW 8

13 15114001 self locking nut 8.8 M14 Zn

14 119123500 plough bolt 8.8 M12x35 bl

15 00411607 Share panel, right, for turf stripper FW 8
(00411707) Share panel, left, for turf stripper FW 8

2

Spare parts list - Cultivator accessories

Fig. Item No. Description Notes



3



1 00431401 Shaft for swivelling coulter

2 00436107 Bushing for swivelling coulter, top

3 404020 DU bushing 40

‐

44

‐

20

4 621210000 Roll pin 4 x 30

5 9406 Grease nipple M6 x 1 straight

6 001027 Bronze bush (bottom)

7 00431402 Arm for support wheel coulter, right
(004314021) Arm for support wheel coulter, left

8 536304770 Inner Seal 47x30x7

9 537320051 Outer seal 32005 XAV

10 323200510 Tapared Roller Bearing 32005 X

11 0011541 hub for coulter disc

12 2011701 U-plate M16 Zn

13 15016100 Nut 8.8 M 16 1/1

14 00431403 Disc coulter with support wheel function

15 101082021 Hexagon screw 10,9 M8x20 ZN

16 20308101 circlip M8 Zn A

17 15008121 Nut 10.9 M8 1/1 Zn

(04361) Swivelling coulter R/H
(04362) swivelling coulter L/H

(101082020) Hexagon screw 10.9 M8x20 bl

4

Spare parts list - Cultivator accessories

Fig. Item No. Description Notes



5



1 00431708 holder for wing share with 2 laps

2 102165501 hexagon bolt 8.8 M16x55 Zn

3 102125501 hexagon bolt 8.8 M12x55 Zn

4 00431701 wing share with shaft bottom part 430x100 mm

5 04364 Chisel for wing blade stem

6 20312100 Spring washer M12 bl DIN 7980 (socket head bolt)

7 106122500 cylinder head bolt 8.8 M12x25 bl

8 106123000 cylinder head bolt 8.8 M12x30 bl

9 15112001 self-locking nut

10 15116001 self-locking nut 8.8 M16 1/1 Zn

6

Spare parts list - Cultivator accessories

Fig. Item No. Description Notes



7



1 00431501 Tine shaft R/L 700 x 60 mm with holder

2 04318 tine for tine shaft

3 2031400 Spring washer for M14 bl socket head bolt

4 106142000 cylider head bolt 8.8 M14x20 bl

8

Spare parts list - Cultivator accessories

Fig. Item No. Description Notes



9



1 04316 Wing-share for the chisel tooth

2 20314111 Spring washer M14 Zn

3 102143001 hexagon bolt 8.8 M14x30 Zn

10

Spare parts list - Cultivator accessories

Fig. Item No. Description Notes



11



1 00432310 Support wheel arm, right
(00432410) Support wheel arm, left

2 0071301505 Labyrinth seal, external

3 0071301506 Labyrinth seal, internal

4 3062040 Bearing 6204

5 911260125 Steel wheel 260x125x5

6 0071301504 Protective cap

7 20525101 Toothed washer M24

8 3060051 ball bearing 6005

9 3062041 ball baring 6204

12

Spare parts list - Cultivator accessories

Fig. Item No. Description Notes



13



1 00432821 Bearing sleeve with upper die plate

2 00432813 fastening bolt on chain

3 1011612001 hexagon bolt 8.8 M16x120 Zn

4 00432822 Mounting with sleeve for 04328
(004328122) Mounting with sleeve for 043281

5 1011610001 hexagon bolt 8.8 M16x100 Zn

6 15014000 hexagon nut 04 M14 1/2 bl

7 15116101 Nut metallic 8.8 M 16 / 1/1 Zn

8 00432823 Frame with wiper

9 00432817 Disc 460mm ridged for disc harrow

10 00432816 Spacer before castle nut

11 15213000 Crown nut M30

12 610638310 Splint 6,3x83 Zn

13 00432824 Bearing housing

14 00432825 Bearing shaft

15 30621000 Grooved ball bearing 6210 0 NB

16 00432826 Housing cover

17 00432820 Spacer

18 00432827 Square shaft 30x30 für triple disc harrow

19 043282 Pair of deflectors for disc harrows
20 004328201 Deflector for disc harrow, right
21 0043282011 Deflector for disc harrow, left

22 20316111 spring ring M16 Zn

23 103164001 hexagon screw bolt M16x40 Zn

24 101149001 hexagon bolt 8.8 M14x90 Zn

25 00432927 Square shaft 30x30 for 4-row disc harrow
26 00437927 Square shaft 30x30 for 5-row disc harrow
27 00437727 Square shaft 30x30 for 6-row disc harrow

(91631027) Trailer 3 discs
(91631028) Trailer 4 discs
(91631022) Trailer 5 discs
(91631023) Trailer 6 discs

14

Spare parts list - Cultivator accessories

Fig. Item No. Description Notes



15



1 00433401 Subsoiler tine, right
(00433501) Subsoiler tine, left

2 102166591 hexagon bolt 4.6 M16x65 Zn

3 143247000 fit bolt long 8.8 M24x70 bl

4 20324111 circlip M24 Zn

5 15024101 hexagonal nut 8.8 M24 1/1 Zn

6 00433402 Chisel for para-plough tines R/H
(00433502) Chisel for para-plough tines L/H

7 62165000 Locking pin 16x50 bl

16

Spare parts list - Cultivator accessories

Fig. Item No. Description Notes



17



1 00437801 Tine shaft with share, top part, not painted

2 102167001 hexagon bolt 8.8 M16 x 70 Zn

3 102126501 hexagon bolt 8.8 M12x65 Zn

4 00437802 Tine shaft with share, bottom part

18

Spare parts list - Cultivator accessories

Fig. Item No. Description Notes



Australian Distributor
AUSTRALIAN AGRICULTURE & VITICULTURE 
SUPPLIES 
ph: 08 8326 0848
email: salesteam@aavsupplies.com.au
address: 40A O’Sulivan Beach Rd, Lonsdale, SA 5160 
Web: www.aavsupplies.com.au




